Key Features
Introduction
All rights reserved. Copyright © 2023 Neousys Technology Inc. www.neousys-tech.com
PCIe-GL26
AI-enabled 6-port GMSL2 Camera Frame Grabber Card
PCIe-GL26 is an AI-enabled automotive six-port GMSL2 camera frame grabber card. It is a turnkey industrial-grade frame grabber solution that
incorporates drivers for selected GMSL2 cameras with video streaming sample codes.
PCIe-GL26 aims to provide superior outdoor vision capability with automotive GMSL2 camera connectivity to advanced x86 autonomous vehicle

 PCIe-GL26-JXN8  AI-enabled 6-port GMSL2 camera frame grabber card powered by Jetson Xavier NX (8GB)
 PCIe-GL26-JXN16  AI-enabled 6-port GMSL2 camera frame grabber card powered by Jetson Xavier NX (16GB)
Ordering Information
 PA-60W-OW 60W AC/ DC power adapter 12V/ 5A; cord end terminals for terminal block, operating temperature: -30 to 60°C
 FK-FF-CABLE-7M 7M FAKRA cable for cameras with male FAKRA connector; the waterproof end is black
 AC-IMX390-H60 Sony IMX390 CMOS sensor camera; 1920x1080 @ 30fps; LFM; HFOV 63.9°; IP67+IP69K; -40°C to 85°C operating temperature; male
FAKRA connector; active alignment; without lens cap
 AC-IMX390-H120  Sony IMX390 CMOS sensor camera; 1920x1080 @ 30fps; LFM; HFOV 120.6°; IP67+IP69K; -40     °C to 85°C operating temperature;
male FAKRA connector; active alignment; without lens cap
 AC-IMX390-H190 Sony IMX390 CMOS sensor camera; 1920x1080 @ 30fps; LFM; HFOV 186°; IP67+IP69K; -40°C to 85°C operating temperature; male
FAKRA connector; active alignment; without lens cap
 AC-AR0233-H60 Onsemi AR0233 CMOS sensor camera; 1920x1080 @ 30fps; LFM; HFOV 60°; IP67; -40°C to 85°C operating temperature; male FAKRA
connector
 AC-AR0233-H120 Onsemi AR0233 CMOS sensor camera; 1920x1080 @ 30fps; LFM; HFOV 118°; IP67; -40°C to 85°C operating temperature; male
FAKRA connector
 AC-AR0233-H190 Onsemi AR0233 CMOS sensor camera; 1920x1080 @ 30fps; LFM; HFOV 196°; IP67; -40°C to 85°C operating temperature; male
FAKRA connector; without lens cap
AC-AR0233-H60-60FPS Onsemi AR0233 CMOS sensor camera; 1920x1080 @ 60fps; LFM; HFOV 60°; IP67; -40°C to 70°C operating temperature; male FAKRA
connector
AC-AR0233-H120-60FPS Onsemi AR0233 CMOS sensor camera; 1920x1080 @ 60fps; LFM; HFOV 118°; IP67; -40°C to 70°C operating temperature; male
FAKRA connector
AC-AR0233-H190-60FPS Onsemi AR0233 CMOS sensor camera; 1920x1080 @ 60fps; LFM; HFOV 196°; IP67; -40°C to 70°C operating temperature; male
FAKRA connector; without lens cap
Optional Accessories